
Term Starts

Half Term starts

Term resumes

Term Ends

Term Starts

Half Term starts

Term resumes Tuesday 21-Feb-2023

Term Ends

Term Starts

May Day

King Charles III 

Coronation Holiday Monday 8-May-2023

Half Term starts

Term resumes Monday 5-June-2023

Term Ends

Easter: Good Friday 7-Apr-23. Easter Monday 10-Apr-23

 Red Rose School: term dates 2022-23                         term dates 2022-23                         term dates 2022-23                         term dates 2022-23                         

Autumn Term 2022

Staff training days: Thursday 1-Sep-22 /Friday 2-Sep-22

Monday 5-Sep-22

After school on Thursday 20-Oct-22

Staff training day (no pupils): Monday 31-Oct-22

Tuesday 1-Nov-22

After school on Friday 9-Dec-22

Spring Term 2023

Staff training day (no pupils): Tuesday 3-Jan-2023

Wednesday 4-Jan-2023

After school on Friday 10-Feb-2023

Staff training day (no pupils): Monday 20-Feb-2023

After school on Fri 7-Jul-2023

Staff days -Monday 10-Jul-23 /Tuesday 11-Jul-23

After school on Thursday 30-Mar-2023

Summer Term 2023

Staff training day (no pupils): Tuesday 18-Apr-2023

Wednesday 19-Apr-2023

Monday 1-May-2023

After school on Thursday 25-May 2023

Term dates 22-23


